
1. SV 1935 Kriftel 1126
Borgmann, Oliver 366
Heinen, Dirk 372
Reitz, Christian 388

2. SV Falken-Gesäß 1121
Fix, Andreas 378
Sauter, Aaron 379
Sauter, Robin 364

3. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 1117
Berner, Lev 379
Gerke, Thomas 365
Hollstein, Christian 373

4. SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 1103
Fink, Björn 364
Kuttler, Lukas 363
Plümacher, Christoph 376

5. St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 1100
Geis, Oliver 365
Wolf, Alexander 379
Wolf, Jonatan 356

6. SV Falke Dasbach 1092
Litterscheid, Heiko 363
Schwender, Matthias 373
Bommersheim, Jörg 356

7. SV Falke Dasbach 1091
Albus, Philipp 365
Block, Jens 363
Göbel, Christoph 363

8. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 2 1087
Pfütze, Robert 362
König, Robert 360
Becker, Christian 365

9. TGS Walldorf 1077
Paul, Oliver 342
Schaeberle, Christian 377
Epstein, Dirk 358

10. SV Biebrich 1072
Gangluff, Alexander 368
Schleer, Bruno 346
Siegl, Ralf 358

11. SPSV Oberzwehren 1057
Kiene, Björn 357
Schlesiger, Frank 351
Kost, Alexander 349

12. SPSV Fuldabrück 1055
Hofmann, Andreas 345
Lifka, Sascha 351
Weide, Maximilian 359

13. SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 1048
Fey, Rainer 359
Herwig, Carsten 353
Ruch, Uwe 336
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Q. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1099
Ruth, Sebastian 356
Trippel, Stephan 372
Wagner, Dirk 371

na. SG Kelsterbach 751
Meyer, Michael 368
Simon, Holger 0
van der Burg, Thomas 383

na. SC Windecken 750
Bläser, Mario 0
Kuckuck, Marko 374
Schlegel, Kai 376

na. Fürther SV 724
Müller, Bernd 372
Schmidt, Andreas 0
Schröder, Patrick-Andre 352

na. SGes 1961 Neu-Isenburg 717
Jahn, Andreas 378
Kirbaschew, Alexander 339
Leue, Klaus 0

na. SV Winden 1921 715
Heer, Alexander 346
Veidt, Patrick 369
Worbs, Jörg 0

na. PSG Groß-Gerau 377
Eggers, Christian 0
Leiß, Frank 0
Schamber, Maik 377

na. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 362
Hesse, Christian 362
Zindel, Timo 0
Baier, Thomas 0

na. SV Reinheim 361
Abt, Günther 0
Klock, Jörg 0
Schenkewitz, Wieland 361

na. SV Eschersheim 1903 361
Sirin, Ekrem 0
Sztabkowski, Mariusz 361
Walther, Lars 0

na. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 355
Lauter, Ralf 0
Eckert, Thomas 0
Weck, Oliver 355

Einzelwertung

1. Reitz, Christian SV 1935 Kriftel 98,0 486
2. van der Burg, Thomas SG Kelsterbach 98,3 481,3
3. Berner, Lev SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 99,5 478,5
4. Sauter, Aaron SV Falken-Gesäß 99,4 478,4
5. Fix, Andreas SV Falken-Gesäß 98,6 476,6
6. Jahn, Andreas SGes 1961 Neu-Isenburg 94,6 472,6
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7. Wolf, Alexander St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 379
8. Eckert, Dirk SPSV Braunshardt 379
9. Schaeberle, Christian TGS Walldorf 377

10. Schamber, Maik PSG Groß-Gerau 377
11. Schlegel, Kai SC Windecken 376
12. Plümacher, Christoph SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 376
13. Ziehn, Stefan SV Diana 55 Obersuhl 375
14. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 374
15. Hollstein, Christian SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 373
16. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 373
17. Heinen, Dirk SV 1935 Kriftel 372
18. Müller, Bernd Fürther SV 372
19. Broj, Felix SV W. Erzhausen 371
20. Wagner, Dirk SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 371
21. Liedtke, Rene SSV 1967 Oberhöchstadt 371
22. Nickel, Martin KK SSV 1954 Bellnhausen 370
23. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 1925 370
24. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 1921 369
25. Gangluff, Alexander SV Biebrich 368
26. Meyer, Michael SG Kelsterbach 368
27. Goetz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 368
28. Rulischek, Kai SV Hettenhausen 367
29. Jeffries, Kevin SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 366
30. Borgmann, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 366
31. Gerke, Thomas SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 365
32. Piorr, Michael TuS Kemel 365
33. Scholz, Michael SPSV Bleidenstadt 365
34. Becker, Christian SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 2 365
35. Geis, Oliver St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 365
36. Albus, Philipp SV Falke Dasbach 365
37. Fink, Björn SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 364
38. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 364
39. Edel, Matthias SV Bad Orb 364
40. Göbel, Christoph SV Falke Dasbach 363
41. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 363
42. Krumov, Kristiyan SGes Buchschlag 1930 363
43. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 363
44. Kuttler, Lukas SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 363
45. Hesse, Christian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 362
46. Pfütze, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 2 362
47. Schenkewitz, Wieland SV Reinheim 361
48. Sztabkowski, Mariusz SV Eschersheim 1903 361
49. König, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 2 360
50. Weide, Maximilian SPSV Fuldabrück 359
51. Fey, Rainer SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 359
52. Hucke, Thomas SV 1967 Leimsfeld 359
53. Wewstaedt, Ralf Wiesbadener SG 359
54. Germann, Edwin SV Okarben 358
55. Heß, Andreas Seligenstädter Sport-Schützen 

1972
358

56. Epstein, Dirk TGS Walldorf 358
57. Henn, Alexander SV Siedelsbrunn 358
58. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 358
59. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 358
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60. Meissner, Ralf SG Butzbach 357
61. Kiene, Björn SPSV Oberzwehren 357
62. Ruth, Sebastian SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 356
63. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 356
64. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 356
65. Wolf, Jonatan St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 356
66. Weck, Oliver SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 355
67. Janzen, Alexander SV Laudenbach 354
68. Woköck, Lars SV Wilhelm Tell Wiesbaden 353
69. Herwig, Carsten SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 353
70. Frank, Oliver SC Klein-Altenstädten 353
71. Schröder, Patrick-Andre Fürther SV 352
72. Lifka, Sascha SPSV Fuldabrück 351
73. Schlesiger, Frank SPSV Oberzwehren 351
74. May, Martin KKSV Eltville 349
75. Kost, Alexander SPSV Oberzwehren 349
76. Heller, Stephan TV Delkenheim 348
77. Schleer, Bruno SV Biebrich 346
78. Heer, Alexander SV Winden 1921 346
79. Hofmann, Andreas SPSV Fuldabrück 345
80. Paul, Oliver TGS Walldorf 342
81. Kirbaschew, Alexander SGes 1961 Neu-Isenburg 339
82. Ruch, Uwe SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 336
na. Abt, Günther SV Reinheim 0
na. Baier, Thomas SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 0
na. Becker, Lars SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 0
na. Bischoff, Karsten SPSV Nieste 0
na. Bläser, Mario SC Windecken 0
na. Böhme, Christoph Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 

1902
0

na. Dotzauer, Fabian SSV Horrido Neustadt 0
na. Eckert, Thomas SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 0
na. Eggers, Christian PSG Groß-Gerau 0
na. Finkler, Michael SV Diana 55 Obersuhl 0
na. Greif, Marko SpSV Dörnberg 0
na. Greutner, Daniel SGes Sprendlingen 1883 0
na. Heil, Ulrich SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Henkel, Jens-Heiko SV Niederasphe 1975 0
na. Hoffmann, Michael PSG Darmstadt 0
na. Hofmann, Konstantin SV 1935 Kriftel 0
na. Hunter, Christian SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 0
na. Klock, Jörg SV Reinheim 0
na. Kondorosi, Csaba SV Tell Mörfelden 0
na. Kotsch, Christian Niederdorfelder SC 0
na. Krauzpaul, Eike SGem 1963 Münster 0
na. Lauter, Ralf SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1 0
na. Leiß, Frank PSG Groß-Gerau 0
na. Leue, Klaus SGes 1961 Neu-Isenburg 0
na. Losert, Sascha SV Schönbach 0
na. Naß, Andre SV 1967 Leimsfeld 0
na. Schmidt, Andreas Fürther SV 0
na. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0
na. Sieber, Sebastian SC Sandershausen 0
na. Simon, Holger SG Kelsterbach 0
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na. Sirin, Ekrem SV Eschersheim 1903 0
na. Sliwa, Mariusz PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 0
na. Walther, Lars SV Eschersheim 1903 0
na. Worbs, Jörg SV Winden 1921 0
na. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 0
AK. Trippel, Stephan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 372
AK. Dudde, Carsten SV Sulzbach 371
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